2013 Music in the Park - Schedule

DATE TIME LOCATION MUSICAL ORGANIZATION

Fri May3 6:30 Southside Bethlehem Brass

Sun May 19 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal Band

Fri May 24 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Sun May 26 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Sun June 2 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Fri June7y 6:30 Southside LV Italian American Band

Fri June7y 7:30 Rose Garden Macungie Band

Sat June 8 1:30 Steel Stacks Allentown Band Flag Birthday

Sun June9 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal Band

Fri Junei4 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Fri  June 14 6:00 Sculpture Garden James Supra Blues Band

Sun June 16 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Fri  June 21 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal Band

Fri  June 21 6:00 Sculpture Garden Lehigh Valley Soul Project

Sun June 23 7:30 Rose Garden Vince Pettinelli Orchestra

Fri  June 28 7:30 Rose Garden LV Italian American Band

Fri  June 28 6:00 Sculpture Garden Eric Mintel Quartet

Sun June 30 1:00 Main Street Recordantee

Sun June 30 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Wed July 3 7:30 Rose Garden Allentown Municipal Band

Thur July 4 7:30 City Center Bethlehem Municipal Band

Fri Julys 5:45 Southside LV Italian American Band

Fri Julys 7:30 Rose Garden Allentown Pioneer Band
(joined by the Summer Harmony Men’s Chorus)

Sat  July6 1:00 Main Street Bethlehem Brass

Sat  July 6 7:30 Rose Garden Easton Community Band

Sun July7 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Wed July 1o 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Fri  Julyi12 6:00 Sculpture Garden Large Flowerheads

Fri  Julyi12 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Sat  July 13 7:30 Ice Rink Dave Neith Orchestra

Sun July 14 7:30 Rose Garden Vince Pettinelli Orchestra

Fri  July19 7:30 Rose Garden Allentown Municipal Band

Fri  July19 6:00 Sculpture Garden Dina Hall

Sun July 21 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal Band

Wed July 24 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith Orchestra

Fri  July 26 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Sun July 28 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Fri  Aug2 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal Band

Sat Aug3 2:00 Main Street LV Italian American Band

Sun Aug4 7:30 Rose Garden LV Italian American Band

Wed Aug?7 7:30 Rose Garden Vince Pettinelli Orchestra

Fri Augo 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion Band

Sat  Aug10 7:30 Ice Rink Dave Neith Orchestra
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